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Hosted By: University of Swansea
on 28th February 2009

Final Results

University Team Q Score Q Rank 1st Round 2nd Round Quarter Final Semi Final Final Finals Total

1 Nottingham A 783 3 13 11.3 12 11 16 39

2 Warwick A 808 1 13 17 16 18 15 49

3 Lancaster 793 2 9 12 14 10 10 34

4 Oxford  776 5 8 10 12 12 7 31
4

5 Edinburgh 772 7 12 15 11.0

6 Loughborough 769 8 10 8 8

7 Liverpool A 749 11 7 13 7

8 Cambridge 786 4 10 11 6
8

9 Warwick B 700 19 8 11.1

9 Keele A 731 16 7.1101 11

11 Nottingham B 773 6 7 9

11 Imperial A 747 12 8 9

13 Surrey A 749 10 6 8

14 Imperial B 705 18 5.2 6

15 Bradford 681 20 6 3

15 St Andrews 652 24 7 315

17 Essex 718 17 7.11

17 York 605 28 7

17 Napier 537 30 7

20 London 744 14 6

20 Leeds 665 22 6

22 Sheffield 743 15 5.1

22 Surrey B 678 21 5

22 Swansea A 745 13 5 Note: Value after decimal place indicates shootoff result

22 Liverpool B 602 29 5

26 Birmingham 652 25 4

26 Bath B 654 23 4.0

26 Bath A 755 9 4

26 Exeter B 477 32 4

30 Exeter A 650 26 3

31 Keele B 642 27 1

31 Swansea B 511 31 1



Position Team Score target Position Team Score target Position Team Score Target Position Team Score Position Team Score

1 Warwick A 13

32 Exeter B 4 A1 1 Warwick A 17

1 1

17 Essex 7.11 A2 16 Keele A 11

16 Keele A 7.11

3 1

9 Bath A 4 Final Results

24 St Andrews 7 A3 8 St Andrews 3 Gold

2 8 Silver

Bronze

25 Birmingham 4 A4 9 Loughborough 8 4th

8 Loughborough 10

5 Oxford  8

28 York 7 A5 5 Oxford  10

3 5

21 Surrey B 5 A6 12 Imperial A 9

12 Imperial A 8

4 4

13 Swansea A 5

20 Bradford 6 A7 4 Bradford 3

4 4

29 Liverpool B 5 A8 13 Cambridge 11

4 Cambridge 10 1

2

3 Nottingham A 13

30 Napier 7 B1 3 Nottingham A 11.3

5 3

19 Warwick B 8 B2 14 Warwick B 11.1

14 London 6 Bronze Medal Match

5 3

11 Liverpool A 7

22 Leeds 6 B3 6 Liverpool A 13

6 6

27 Keele B 1 B4 11 Nottingham B 9

6 Nottingham B 7

7 Edinburgh 12

26 Exeter A 3 B5 7 Edinburgh 15

7 7

23 Bath B 4 B6 10 Surrey A 8

10 Surrey A 6

6 2

15 Sheffield 5.1

18 Imperial B 5.2 B7 2 Imperial B 6

8 2 BUTC 2009 

Matchplay Chart
31 Swansea B 1 B8 15 Lancaster 12

2 Lancaster 9
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British University Team Championships
2009

Recurve Team Results

  1 Warwick A 808 Hits Golds

90 27
Phillip King 272

Chris Wells 271

Alex Stuart 265

  2 Lancaster 793 Hits Golds

90 32
Matthew McCormack 276

John Lane 268

Micheal Bass 249

  3 Nottingham A 787 Hits Golds

90 26
George Harding 279

Rhys Rhodes 260

Amy Middleton 248

  4 Cambridge 786 Hits Golds

90 23
Robert Fryers 275

Carrie Oliver 259

Tim Craig 252

  5 Oxford 776 Hits Golds

90 20
Sam Jonhson 268

David Longworth 260

Marc Tamlyn 248

  6 Nottingham B 773 Hits Golds

90 21
Joe Wright 266

Chris Fry 254

James Carr 253

Proudly sponsored by:
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  7 Edinburgh 772 Hits Golds

87 26
Lizzie Williams 275

Erik Rowbotham 262

Gregor Schnuer 235

  8 Loughborough 769 Hits Golds

90 16
James Cowie 258

Chris Norburn 257

Ashleigh McCloud 254

  9 Bath A 755 Hits Golds

90 14
Daniel Maskell 255

Amy Lavery 254

Stuart Douglas-Davies 246

  10 Surrey A 749 Hits Golds

90 22
Matt Sharpe 273

Matt Brown 253

Andy Chetwynd 223

  11 Liverpool A 749 Hits Golds

89 22
Andrew Bishop 255

Matthew McConville 251

Robert Smith 243

  12 Imperial A 747 Hits Golds

90 21
Jordan Muscatello 276

Robin Baumgartenon 254

Alex Crampton-Platt 217

  13 Swansea A 745 Hits Golds

90 18
Peter Haines 252

Rhodri Curnow 252

Shaun Mudd 241

Proudly sponsored by:
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  14 London 744 Hits Golds

90 11
Simon Roar 253

Wei Yan 246

Peng Liu 245

  15 Sheffield 743 Hits Golds

90 20
Rory Campbell 273

Chris Griffins 248

Achim Ammon 222

  16 Keele A 731 Hits Golds

90 13
Robin Lowe 261

Stuart Rawlins 241

Andy Eyre 229

  17 Essex 718 Hits Golds

90 15
Micheal Judd 265

Karlis Zivtins 230

Philip Robinson 223

  18 Imperial B 705 Hits Golds

90 7
Rhys Coombs 242

Chris Eames 239

Edmund Lam 224

  19 Warwick B 700 Hits Golds

89 20
David Barnes 235

James Mudd 233

Ian Rogers 232

  20 Bradford 681 Hits Golds

90 7
Rares Vetelanu 254

Samuel Marsh 233

Gareth Jones 194

Proudly sponsored by:
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  21 Surrey B 678 Hits Golds

90 11
Chris Taig 231

Jan Yeung 231

Toby Williams 216

  22 Leeds 665 Hits Golds

90 10
Lewis Henderson 260

Sarah Comber 219

Mike Forrester 186

  23 Bath B 654 Hits Golds

87 9
Sam Knight 241

Jonathan Payman 231

Umi Quin 182

  24 St. Andrews 652 Hits Golds

90 11
Milos Rydval 244

Maya Clayton 225

David Grant 183

  25 Birmingham 652 Hits Golds

87 9
Andrew Walker 252

Joanna Habartls 239

Samantha Hall 161

  26 Exeter A 650 Hits Golds

90 6
Mike Rayner 235

Chris Appleton 214

Mike Emery 201

  27 Keele B 642 Hits Golds

88 8
Chris Edmunds 225

Michael Halleberg 221

David Jobin 196

Proudly sponsored by:
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  28 York 605 Hits Golds

87 6
Max Henkensiefken 228

Ed Russell-Johnson 193

Jess Walker 184

  29 Liverpool B 602 Hits Golds

85 7
Rebecca Williams 221

Matthew Nichols 219

Martin McDonough 162

  30 Napier 537 Hits Golds

82 10
Piotr Wojtczukn 219

Adrian Vergin 211

Radoslaw Anduszkiewicz 107

  31 Swansea B 511 Hits Golds

82 5
Alice Pooley 233

Emma Featherston 170

Charlotte Stead 108

  32 Exeter B 477 Hits Golds

82 4
Matthew Watters 208

Hassan Elhassan 171

Phil Robinson 98

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
British University Team Championships

2009
Gentleman's Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 George Harding Nottingham A 279 30 13

  2 Matthew McCormack Lancaster 276 30 16

  3 Jordan Muscatello Imperial A 276 30 12

  4 Robert Fryers Cambridge 275 30 11

  5 Rory Campbell Sheffield 273 30 11

  6 Matt Sharpe Surrey A 273 30 10

  7 Phillip King Warwick A 272 30 10

  8 Chris Wells Warwick A 271 30 9

  9 John Lane Lancaster 268 30 12

  10 Sam Jonhson Oxford 268 30 9

  11 Joe Wright Nottingham B 266 30 9

  12 Alex Stuart Warwick A 265 30 8

  13 Micheal Judd Essex 265 30 6

  14 Erik Rowbotham Edinburgh 262 30 8

  15 Robin Lowe Keele A 261 30 8

  16 Rhys Rhodes Nottingham A 260 30 8

  17 David Longworth Oxford 260 30 8

  18 Lewis Henderson Leeds 260 30 6

  19 James Cowie Loughborough 258 30 6

  20 Chris Norburn Loughborough 257 30 6

  21 Andrew Bishop Liverpool A 255 30 9

  22 Daniel Maskell Bath A 255 30 6

  23 Chris Fry Nottingham B 254 30 7

  24 Robin Baumgartenon Imperial A 254 30 6

  25 Rares Vetelanu Bradford 254 30 4

  26 Matt Brown Surrey A 253 30 9

  27 Simon Roar London 253 30 6

  28 James Carr Nottingham B 253 30 5

  29 Rhodri Curnow Swansea A 252 30 10

  30 Tim Craig Cambridge 252 30 5

  31 Andrew Walker Birmingham 252 30 4

  32 Peter Haines Swansea A 252 30 3

Proudly sponsored by:
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  33 Matthew McConville Liverpool A 251 30 6

  34 Micheal Bass Lancaster 249 30 4

  35 Chris Griffins Sheffield 248 30 5

  36 Marc Tamlyn Oxford 248 30 3

  37 Stuart Douglas-Davies Bath A 246 30 4

  38 Wei Yan London 246 30 2

  39 Peng Liu London 245 30 3

  40 Milos Rydval St. Andrews 244 30 6

  41 Robert Smith Liverpool A 243 29 7

  42 Rhys Coombs Imperial B 242 30 4

  43 Shaun Mudd Swansea A 241 30 5

  44 Sam Knight Bath B 241 30 4

  45 Stuart Rawlins Keele A 241 30 4

  46 Chris Eames Imperial B 239 30 2

  47 Gregor Schnuer Edinburgh 235 27 7

  48 David Barnes Warwick B 235 30 7

  49 Mike Rayner Exeter A 235 30 3

  50 Samuel Marsh Bradford 233 30 3

  51 James Mudd Warwick B 233 30 3

  52 Ian Rogers Warwick B 232 29 10

  53 Chris Taig Surrey B 231 30 4

  54 Jan Yeung Surrey B 231 30 4

  55 Jonathan Payman Bath B 231 30 3

  56 Karlis Zivtins Essex 230 30 3

  57 Andy Eyre Keele A 229 30 1

  58 Max Henkensiefken York 228 30 2

  59 Chris Edmunds Keele B 225 29 2

  60 Edmund Lam Imperial B 224 30 1

  61 Philip Robinson Essex 223 30 6

  62 Andy Chetwynd Surrey A 223 30 3

  63 Achim Ammon Sheffield 222 30 4

  64 Michael Halleberg Keele B 221 30 3

  65 Piotr Wojtczukn Napier 219 30 5

  66 Matthew Nichols Liverpool B 219 30 2

  67 Toby Williams Surrey B 216 30 3

  68 Chris Appleton Exeter A 214 30 2

  69 Adrian Vergin Napier 211 30 4

  70 Matthew Watters Exeter B 208 29 3

  71 Mike Emery Exeter A 201 30 1

  72 David Jobin Keele B 196 29 3
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  73 Gareth Jones Bradford 194 30 0

  74 Ed Russell-Johnson York 193 29 3

  75 Mike Forrester Leeds 186 30 1

  76 Jess Walker York 184 28 1

  77 David Grant St. Andrews 183 30 1

  78 Hassan Elhassan Exeter B 171 28 1

  79 Martin McDonough Liverpool B 162 25 1

  80 Radoslaw Anduszkiewicz Napier 107 22 1

  81 Phil Robinson Exeter B 98 25 0
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
British University Team Championships

2009
Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Lizzie Williams Edinburgh 275 30 11

  2 Carrie Oliver Cambridge 259 30 7

  3 Amy Lavery Bath A 254 30 4

  4 Ashleigh McCloud Loughborough 254 30 4

  5 Amy Middleton Nottingham A 248 30 5

  6 Joanna Habartls Birmingham 239 30 3

  7 Alice Pooley Swansea B 233 30 4

  8 Maya Clayton St. Andrews 225 30 4

  9 Rebecca Williams Liverpool B 221 30 4

  10 Sarah Comber Leeds 219 30 3

  11 Alex Crampton-Platt Imperial A 217 30 3

  12 Umi Quin Bath B 182 27 2

  13 Emma Featherston Swansea B 170 30 0

  14 Samantha Hall Birmingham 161 27 2

  15 Charlotte Stead Swansea B 108 22 1
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
British University Team Championships

2009
Novice Gentleman's Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Chris Fry Nottingham B 254 30 7

  2 Max Henkensiefken York 228 30 2

  3 Achim Ammon Sheffield 222 30 4

  4 Michael Halleberg Keele B 221 30 3

  5 David Jobin Keele B 196 29 3

  6 Gareth Jones Bradford 194 30 0

  7 David Grant St. Andrews 183 30 1

  8 Radoslaw Anduszkiewicz Napier 107 22 1
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Position Name University Score Hits Golds
British University Team Championships

2009
Novice Ladies Qualification Results

Position Name University Score Hits Golds
  1 Emma Featherston Swansea B 170 30 0

  2 Charlotte Stead Swansea B 108 22 1

Proudly sponsored by:
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British University Team Championships
2009

Home Nations Results

  England 831 Hits Golds

90 41
George Harding 279

Matthew McCormack 276

Jordan Muscatello 276

  Scotland 781 Hits Golds

90 25
Lizzie Williams 275

Erik Rowbotham 262

Milos Rydval 244

  Wales 745 Hits Golds

90 18
Rhodri Curnow 252

Peter Haines 252

Shaun Mudd 241

  Northern Ireland Hits Golds
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